Overseas Travel Costs: April 2010 to March 2011

Expenditure on overseas travel by Audit Scotland is mainly incurred through the sharing of our professional, technical and other audit related expertise with
other audit organisations and public sector bodies from other countries. We endeavour to recover our costs when ever possible when sharing our experience

and expertise.

The following report on expenditure for international travel highlights those occasions when costs are incurred by Audit Scotland.

Note: Some or all of these costs may be recovered, where this is the case we will show this in the report.

Start

22 June 2010

22 June 2010

22 June 2010

22 June 2010

22 June 2010

21 June 2010

25 February 2011

25 February 2011

Total cost

End

24 June 2010

24 June 2010

24 June 2010

24 June 2010

24 June 2010

21 June 2010

25 February 2011

25 February 2011

IESB Costs recovered by Audit Scotland
Net cost to Audit Scotland

Transport
Flight
Hotel
Train
Meal
Taxis
Flight
Flight

Flight

Cost

191.74

509.19

280.40

49.78

35.85

53.99

181.61

181.61

1,484.17

1,066.96

417.21

From

Edinburgh

Paris

Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Edinburgh

To

Paris

Edinburgh

Dublin return

Dublin return

Dublin return

Reason

International Ethics Standards Board for Accountants (IESB)
IESB
IESB Edinburgh return journey by train due to airline strike
IESB

IESB

Irish Audit Committee

Irish Audit Committee

Irish Audit Committee



